Player Name
Alder, Tanner
Asala, Christian
Belmont, Patrick
Black, Josh
Bolinder, John
Brackett, Porter
Carpenter, Chad
Christiansen, Clint
Chugg, Camron
Chugg, Dylan
Chugg, Tyler
Cichos, Tyler
Clark, Todd
Coburn, Brennan
Cook, Matt
Dearden, Kyler
Dennis, Brendan
Dickson, Ryan
Dopp, Carsen
Garner, Brett
Giles, Jordan
Griffin, Jake
Hall, Eric

Hall, Jackson
Hansen, Taylor
Hartfiel, Triston
Hartman, Ben
Harvey, Jeff
Hedin, Aaron
Hess, Jason
Higgins, Brett
Higgins, Trey
Jensen, Zachary
Kemp, Kolby
Killpack, Robert
Larsen, Mark
Leetham, Braxton
Marx, Jacob
Medina, Ryan
Merrill, Robert
Miller, Jonathan
Morgan, Bennett

Morgan, Travis

Utah State Amateur Qualifier - Eagle Mountain

Hole
1
10
1
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
1
1
1
10
10
1
10
1
10
10
10
1
1
1
10
10
1
10
10
1
10

Time
9:18 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
8:15 AM
7:30 AM
8:33 AM
7:39 AM
9:09 AM
9:18 AM
9:27 AM
8:42 AM
7:57 AM
7:48 AM
9:18 AM
8:24 AM
9:18 AM
9:00 AM
8:06 AM
9:09 AM
8:42 AM
8:24 AM
8:51 AM
7:39 AM
8:33 AM
7:57 AM
9:09 AM
8:15 AM
8:33 AM
8:06 AM
7:48 AM
8:42 AM
8:51 AM
7:57 AM
8:24 AM
7:30 AM
7:39 AM
8:33 AM
9:27 AM
9:18 AM
7:39 AM
9:09 AM
8:51 AM
8:24 AM

PLAYER GGID SHEET

PLAYER GGID
VSKRWDB
JTYPGUE
DRZXJJW
ZGGQYJC
CTCKEBG
SYAYZPE
FWNHBEA
YSCEQPN
CPXJKNC
UPGJJKX
YCUBTKZ
CYXGGWzZ
VAHYRJC
BWDFQPB
HRQHFTA
BUCWPWH
NAPXTUA
DXWMVMV
MYVYRYD
CTWAAHH
GJFXWNC
HBXKEHK
CDJXTWB
ZMTSBMA
GJPZWWE
BGYZVMH
RDCVWQE
GTKTYXR
SZPXZPV
XAGRYFM
TERNHGP
PGXJBER
GJUwQSC
QCCKGZT
XFWTWAG
TWGNDYN
ZEFHKMD
KBNPFPJ
BUXNURJ
SFSYHTA
KYFzZBXC
VAUCCWU
DVXYXQR

Player Name
moyes , riley
Newey, Mark
Obcemea, Aziah
Peterson, Jake
Phillips, Sam

Price, Charles
Quinones, Armando
Redding, Parker
Romney, Christopher
Russell, Steve
Rutherford, KEVEN
Sargent, Jack
Sargent, Rand
Saunders, Camron
Skaggs, Conner
Skiba, Brad

Smith, Alex

Smith, Christopher
Smith, Gary (Brett)
Smith, Tanner
Stanford, Blake
Stanger, Aaron
stockton, philip
Stoddard, Bryan
Summerhays, Caleb
Summerhays, Nathan
Telford, Tanner
Terry, Jacob
Throssell, Scott
Timmins, David
Tingey, ke

Tueller, Edyn
Wade, Tyler
Wallace, Preston
Wayment, Jadyn
Welling, Tyce
Wiggins, Trevor
Wilde, Jason
Winder, Mark
Winzeler, Zack
Woodland, Keaton

Hole
10
1
1
1
10
10
10
1
1
10
10
1
1
1
10
10
10
1
1
1
10
10
1
10

10

Time
8:15 AM
7:39 AM
8:33 AM
8:24 AM
8:51 AM
9:27 AM
7:48 AM
9:00 AM
8:51 AM
8:33 AM
7:39 AM
9:09 AM
9:27 AM
9:09 AM
7:48 AM
8:06 AM
8:42 AM
7:57 AM
9:27 AM
9:00 AM
8:06 AM
9:00 AM
8:24 AM
7:48 AM
8:15 AM
7:30 AM
9:18 AM
7:48 AM
9:00 AM
9:27 AM
8:42 AM
7:57 AM
7:57 AM
8:42 AM
8:06 AM
8:15 AM
8:15 AM
8:06 AM
7:30 AM
8:51 AM
9:00 AM

PLAYER GGID
DEYRQTQ
MHNXPSM
UNRDPQG
DGFWPNR
VCTGNXH
XTSXGSK
XMCBBAF
DGRUKDP
JSYYDRJ
UVRKKCF
PAZPQBS
MBXKFEN
RPTWXPE
JQZHGZH
WMFVAAD
ZGMFUJZ
HURHJRF
BFBJNVR
HHHQQFB
KQMEBXK
VWZAQGB
BSNCFAK
UCSADZU
FNBCRFX
AZDWVAY
VFGWQHY
XSEVNYK
TCRPBCV
SPUBEBZ
WXNYVQP
YFUQVYF
KVZXWSU
YUESQYT
DHMTUWQ
REJTAHE
PRPEJSX
JHRBUCW
HPATDXY
VZYBKHU
ZGASAXF
FTWCWZK



